
FREE for Refugees living in Leeds 
Also FREE for Other Migrants who have been in UK for 1 year 

or more, now living in Leeds. 
 

 Class Dates and Times:     
 Monday, 03 February, 1– 2:30 pm 
 Tuesday, 04 February, 1– 2:30 pm 
 Wednesday, 05 February, 1 - 2:30 pm 
 Monday, 10 February, 1 - 2:30 pm 
 Wednesday, 26 February, 1 - 2:30 pm 
 Wednesday, 04 March, 1 - 2:30 pm 
 Thursday, 05 March, 10 am - 1 pm 
 Wednesday, 11 March, 1 - 2:30  
 Thursday, 12 March, 10 am - 1 pm 
 Wednesday, 18 March, 1 - 2:30 pm 
 Thursday, 19 March, 10 am - 1 pm 
 Wednesday, 25 March, 1 - 2:30 pm 

 

Classes will be at  

PATH Yorkshire 
29 Harrogate Road 

Chapel Allerton 
Leeds LS7 3PD 

 
ENROLMENT: Call Sultana 

on 0113 2624600 
info@pathyorkshire.co.uk 

 Eligible participants can start at any date.  
 Ongoing Enrolment.  


